"". BRILLIANTcompact

Commercial tank dishwashers

Max. theoretical capacity [baskets/h]

Shortest programme cycle [seconds]

Max. water circulation capacity: [I/min]

Standard and additional programmes

Integrated tanks for detergent and rinse aid (DOS)
Integrated water softening (WES)

Exterior dimensions H/W/D [mm] incl. height-adjustable feet, without detergent tanks
Basket dimensions [mm]

Water connection

Total rated load (3-phase/1-phase) [kW]

PG 8164

¢ Glass washer with tank system

¢ Perfect for behind-the-counter use

Plus

e Shortest cycle: 45 seconds

e Max. theoretic capacity: 1.600 glasses/h

¢ Integrated dispenser pumps and siphons for
external supply of detergent and rinse aid

¢ Load-specific programmes

® Freestanding unit with lid, can be built under

PG 8164
80

45

200
3+4
Optional

725-760/460/617

400 x 400

CW or HW, max. 60°C
7.9/3.2



