





Commercial tank dishwashers	PG 8164
Max. theoretical capacity [baskets/h]	80
Shortest programme cycle [seconds]	45
Max. water circulation capacity: [I/min]	200
Standard and additional programmes	3 + 4
Integrated tanks for detergent and rinse aid (DOS)	Optional
Integrated water softening (WES)	-
Exterior dimensions H/W/D [mm] incl. height-adjustable feet, without detergent tanks	725-760/460/617
Basket dimensions [mm]	400 x 400
Water connection	CW or HW, max. 60°C
Total rated load (3-phase/1-phase) [kW]	7.9/3.2

PG 8164

- Glass washer with tank system
- Perfect for behind-the-counter use

Plus

- Shortest cycle: 45 seconds
- Max. theoretic capacity: 1.600 glasses/h
- Integrated dispenser pumps and siphons for external supply of detergent and rinse aid
- Load-specific programmes
- Freestanding unit with lid, can be built under